Hammond Manufacturing Co. Inc.
256 Sonwil Dr.
Cheektowaga, NY  14225          USA
Phone: 716-651-0086 Fax: 716-651-0726
Hammond Manufacturing Co. Ltd.
394 Edinburgh Rd. North
Guelph, Ontario  N1H 1E5    CANADA
Phone: 519-822-2960 Fax: 519-822-0715
6
©
Translucent  Polycarbonate (1591 Series)
KEY FEATURES
• Electronic instrument enclosures, designed for mounting printed circuit boards.
• Ideally suited for modern styling or where internal components need to be visible.
• Molded in flame retardant translucent polycarbonate (material carries a UL flammability rating of 94V-0).
• Integral card guides accept 1.5 mm (0.062”) P.C. cards.
• Lap joint construction provides protection against access of dust and splashing water.
• Designed to meet IP54
• Molded from translucent, ice blue or infrared translucent red polycarbonate. Visit our web site for color & detail photos of
  each part.
• Lid is secured with M3 x 10 mm Philips machine screws, threaded into tapped integral brass bushings.
ACCESSORIES
P.C. Board Card Adaptors
Allows horizontal mounting of P.C.
board(s). See “Accessories
Section” for full details!
1591Z6 - Package of 6
1591Z50 - Package of 50
1591Z100 - Package of 100
Replacement Screws
Machine screws, nickel plated,
M3 - 0.5 x 10mm
1591MS100 - Package of 100
Belt or Pocket Clip
Molded from tough nylon, includes
2 nylon screws and mounting
template.

• Two piece lap joint construction provides protection against access of dust and splashing water.
• Designed to meet IP54
• Molded from flame retardant ABS plastic (material carries a UL flammability rating of 94V-0).
• Lid is secured with M3 x 10 mm Philips machine screws, threaded into integral brass bushings.
Molded in Flame
Retardant ABS
Uses machine screws into
brass bushings...
No “gate” marks on bottom...Brass bushings for repetitive
assembly and disassembly...
Lap joint construction...
Clear Lids
Stocked in prototype quantities -
made of clear, flame retardant
polycarbonate. Lid ONLY.
1591LC - use with 1591L & M
1591AC - use with 1591A
1591BC - use with 1591B
1591CC - use with 1591C
1591DC - use with 1591D
1591EC - use with 1591E
1591GC - use with 1591G
1591HC - use with 1591H
1591SC - use with 1591S
1591TC - use with 1591T
1591UC - use with 1591U
1591VC - use with 1591V
P.C. Board Card Adaptors
Allows horizontal mounting of P.C.
board(s). See “Accessories
Section” for full details!

1591HC - use with 1591H
1591SC - use with 1591S
1591TC - use with 1591T
1591UC - use with 1591U
1591VC - use with 1591V
P.C. Board Card Adaptors
Allows horizontal mounting of P.C.
board(s). See “Accessories
Section” for full details!
1591Z6 - Package of 6
1591Z50 - Package of 50
1591Z100 - Package of 100
Replacement Screws
Self-tapping  type, black anodized,
#4 x 0.5”
1591TS100BK - Package of 100
Belt or Pocket Clip
Molded from tough nylon, includes
2 nylon screws and mounting
template.

P.C. Board Card Adaptors
Allows horizontal mounting of P.C.
board(s). See “Accessories
Section” for full details!
1591Z6 - Package of 6
1591Z50 - Package of 50
1591Z100 - Package of 100
Replacement Screws
Machine screws, nickel plated,
M3 - 0.5 x 10mm
1591MS100 - Package of 100
P.C. Board Screws
Self-tapping type, used for bosses
in the 1591 lid for P.C. board
installation. #4 x 1/4” (6.4 mm)
1593ATS50   - Package  of 50
1593ATS100 - Package  of 100
13Hammond Manufacturing Co. Inc.
256 Sonwil Dr.
Cheektowaga, NY  14225          USA
Phone: 716-651-0086 Fax: 716-651-0726